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17FBXL
23’-9”
102”
94”
6’-8”
13’-9”
7,500
4,540
580
5,160
2,340
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL
18GAL

EXT LENGHT
EXT WIDTH
INT HEIGHT
CARGO R/S
CARGO L/S
GVWR
AXLE WEIGHT
HITCH WEIGHT
uvw
PAYLOAD
FRESH WATER
GRAY WATER
BLACK WATER
FUEL TANK

19CBXL
24°-9”
102”
94”
6’-9”
7
7,500
4,355
625
5,020
2,480
50GAL
40GAL
50GAL
18GAL

21FSXL
27°-9”
102”
94”
6’-1”
13’-4”
9,900
6,265
720
6,025
3,875
100GAL
50GAL
50GAL
18GAL
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23FSXL
27°-11”
102”
94”
11°-6”
11°-6”
10,900
5,600
900
6,540
4,360
50GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL
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24CBXL

29’-4”
102”
94”
725
[
10,900
5,700
780
6,520
4,380
100GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

27FBXL
34’-17
102”
94”
12’
16’-11”
10,900
6,510
970
7,520
3,380
100GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

24FSX
29’-8”
102”
94”
1li17=5”
15’-7”
12,900
6,390
1,000
7,350
5,450
170GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

28FSX
3420k
102”
94”
12’
172268
12,900
7,000
1,150
8,210
4,690
170GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

29FSGX
34’-10”
102”
94”
12’
12’
12,900
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
170GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

F28FSX
31°-9”
102”
101”
12’
16’-11”
12,900
5,920
2,920
8,880
4,020
170GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

F325FSX
35°-11”
102”
101”
10’
10’
16,500
8,160
2,860
11,080
5,420
170GAL
50GAL
50GAL
40GAL

NOTES: PCW reserves the right to change or discontinue at any time without notice, prices, colors, materials, equipment, accessories, specifications, models, and packages, without

incurring any obligations to make the same or similar changes to trailers previously sold. Color shown may vary due to reproduction and printing processes.




Custom Toy Hauler I-Beam Chassis
Fully Welded “Z” Style Outriggers

Powder Coated |I-Beam Chassis/Frame

2”x3” Floor Joists Fully Insulated
5/8” Tongue & Groove Floor Decking
Aluminum Framed Sidewalls

Bonded Fiberglass Exterior

3/8” Full Walk on Roof Decking

Flat Folding Roof Ladder

Rubber Roof Material

13.5 Roof A/C

Microwave Oven

Oven w/ 3 Burner Range
Double Door Refrigerator
Porcelain Foot Flush Toilet
Tub/Shower Surround
Skylight in Bath
AM/FM/CD/DVD Stereo

Full 102” Wide Exterior-All units

96” Wide Rear Ramp Opening- All units
96” Tall Rear Ramp Opening (Powerlite)
84” Tall Rear Ramp Opening (Powerlite XL)
(4) Heavy Duty Stabilizer Jacks

Awning

Spare Tire and Wheel

Diamond Plate on Lower Front

Large Deep Tinted Windows

Outside Patio Speakers

Interior

Metal Ball Bearing Drawer Guides
Beauflor Upgrade Flooring
Command Center w/ Monitor Panel
Upgraded Furniture

Upgraded Window Treatment
Heavy Duty Cargo Flooring

Carpet Kit for Cargo Area

No Interior Wheel Wells (Powerlite)

Flood Lights

Black Tank Flush

Ultra Lube Heavy Duty Axles

High Recovery DS| Water Heater
Water Heater Bypass

Digital TV Antenna w/ Cable Hookup
Doorside Toy Lock Hook

Pressure Washer

3M Long Lasting Exterior Graphics
1” Thick Baggage Door

1,200# Tie Downs

Recessed Dual Electric Bed Rails (Powerlite)
Dual Electric Beds w/ Lower Sofa (Where
Available)

All Front Beds 80” Long

Extra Large Kitchen Sink

Powerlite XL 19CBXL

Pacific Coachworks
549 Rivera St.

Powerlite F28FSX

® Riverside, CA 92501
Coachworks firesas

www.pacificcoachworks.com




