





17FBXL



19CBXL



21FSXL



23FSXL



24CBXL



27FBXL

## TRAVEL TRAILERS



24FSX



28FSX



29FSGX

## FIFTH WHEELS



F28FSX



									The second second		A STATE OF THE STA
	17FBXL	19CBXL	21FSXL	23FSXL	24CBXL	27FBXL	24FSX	28FSX	29FSGX	F28FSX	F325FSX
EXT LENGHT	23'-9"	24'-9"	27'-9"	27'-11"	29'-4"	34'-1'	29'-8"	34'-1"	34'-10"	31'-9"	35'-11"
EXT WIDTH	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"	102"
INT HEIGHT	94"	94"	94"	94"	94"	94"	94"	94"	94"	101"	101"
CARGO R/S	6'-8"	6'-9"	6'-1"	11'-6"	12'-6"	12'	11'-5"	12'	12'	12'	10'
CARGO L/S	13'-9"	12'-7"	13'-4"	11'-6"	18'-4"	16'-11"	15'-7"	17'-6"	12'	16'-11"	10'
GVWR	7,500	7,500	9,900	10,900	10,900	10,900	12,900	12,900	12,900	12,900	16,500
AXLE WEIGHT	4,540	4,355	6,265	5,600	5,700	6,510	6,390	7,000	TBD	5,920	8,160
HITCH WEIGHT	580	625	720	900	780	970	1,000	1,150	TBD	2,920	2,860
UVW	5,160	5,020	6,025	6,540	6,520	7,520	7,350	8,210	TBD	8,880	11,080
PAYLOAD	2,340	2,480	3,875	4,360	4,380	3,380	5,450	4,690	TBD	4,020	5,420
FRESH WATER	50GAL	50GAL	100GAL	50GAL	100GAL	100GAL	170GAL	170GAL	170GAL	170GAL	170GAL
GRAY WATER	50GAL	40GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL
BLACK WATER	40GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL	50GAL
FUEL TANK	18GAL	18GAL	18GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL	40GAL



- Custom Toy Hauler I-Beam Chassis
- Fully Welded "Z" Style Outriggers
- Powder Coated I-Beam Chassis/Frame
- 2"x3" Floor Joists Fully Insulated
- 5/8" Tongue & Groove Floor Decking
- Aluminum Framed Sidewalls
- Bonded Fiberglass Exterior
- 3/8" Full Walk on Roof Decking
- Flat Folding Roof Ladder Rubber Roof Material
- 13.5 Roof A/C
- Microwave Oven
- Oven w/ 3 Burner Range
- Double Door Refrigerator Porcelain Foot Flush Toilet
- Tub/Shower Surround
- Skylight in Bath
- AM/FM/CD/DVD Stereo

- Full 102" Wide Exterior-All units
- 96" Wide Rear Ramp Opening- All units
- 96" Tall Rear Ramp Opening (Powerlite)
- 84" Tall Rear Ramp Opening (Powerlite XL)
- (4) Heavy Duty Stabilizer Jacks
- Awning
- Spare Tire and Wheel
- Diamond Plate on Lower Front
- Large Deep Tinted Windows
- **Outside Patio Speakers**

## Interior

- Metal Ball Bearing Drawer Guides
- Beauflor Upgrade Flooring
- Command Center w/ Monitor Panel
- Upgraded Window Treatment Heavy Duty Cargo Flooring
- Carpet Kit for Cargo Area
- No Interior Wheel Wells (Powerlite)

- Flood Lights
- Black Tank Flush
- Ultra Lube Heavy Duty Axles High Recovery DSI Water Heater
- Water Heater Bypass
- Digital TV Antenna w/ Cable Hookup
- Doorside Toy Lock Hook
- Pressure Washer
  3M Long Lasting Exterior Graphics
- 1" Thick Baggage Door
- 1,200# Tie Downs
- Recessed Dual Electric Bed Rails (Powerlite)
- Dual Electric Beds w/ Lower Sofa (Where Available) All Front Beds 80" Long
- Extra Large Kitchen Sink



Pacific 549 Rivera St.

Coachworks Riverside, CA 92501
(951) 686-7294

**Pacific Coachworks** 549 Rivera St. www.pacificcoachworks.com